ACROSS

1.

Conductor is amateur
about the king.

6. Go around a filter.
9. Something to do while
we sit here and decay.

10.

11

15.
17.
19.

21.
23.

25.

28.
32.
33.

Not the objective but to
do with the eyes.

. Frequently, 10 has this
magnification.

Eat rust? Over my
height.

An attractive string bag
for your glossies?
Around us, his Japanese
rice dish.

Build upright.
Californian canvas
home is hidden.

Life is full of these up
and downs, free of
charge.

Put this in your 17,
investigator.

Ancient Greek mission
to the Moon.
Dangerous angle.

34. Outward, the unknown
factor in lasting
forever.

35. Sailplane, sometimes
owing.

DOWN

2. Not the first, and didn't

13. Carry this on your back,

1

3
4
5
6.
7
8
1

use Newton's Third Law,
unlike all the modern
versions of this engine.
. Get off and on fire.
. Never changing clothes.
. Old African on the
Mediterranean.
Live insulation for the
former PM.
. Excluded physicist?
. Emphasis on pressure.
2. Chef's lovely dinner,
being loud on the
direction.

or back it here.

4."| hear you'd like to be
introduced to my
donkey", said Pooh.

16.
18.
19.

20.
22.
24.

26.
27.
29.
30.
31.

You'll have to wish upon
a falling star.

A saint with animals,
yes, yes.

Foolish boy muddled NY
inn.

Strike action doesn't halt
the press, just one
sheet.

Hip bones found in
Rimini? Liar!

Half of Belgian character
is metal.

Swarming at the start of
the course before the
dynasty.

In Thai, about middle
eastern food paste

A spheroid but not a
sphere.

How much? It's worth
this.

Spike found in bath
ornament.

After Ed, spreadsheet
produces exams.



